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Preschool event dates may be subject to change

August 2023

8 New Teacher Orientation, 9:00 a.m.-
1:00 p.m.

8 New Parent Orientation, 6:30 p.m.

9 Faculty & Staff Welcome Breakfast and

Meeting, 8:30 a.m.; Faculty/Staff pictures

10-18 Faculty Preplanning, 8:30a.m -1:00p.m.

11 New Parent Orientation, 11:00 a.m.

17 Curriculum Night 5:45 p.m.

21 Welcome Day, Classroom Visits, All
Students, times TBA

22-23 First Days of School

28 Teacher Age Level Meetings, All

Teachers/Specialists

September 2023

4 Labor Day, NO SCHOOL
1 Faculty Meeting
18 Teacher Age Level Meetings, Al

Teachers/Specialists

Speech/ Language Screening for Twos,

Threes, Pre K and Kindergarten

25 Chapel, Threes at 9:20 a.m.; Pre K and
Kindergarten at 9:40 a.m.

18-22

25 Teacher Team meetings All
Teachers/Specialists
October 2023
2-6 Family & Friends Days
2 Faculty Meeting
9-10 Fall Break NO SCHOOL
1 Parent Dialogue: Education beyond the

Preschool-Public & Private School Opfions
9:30 a.m., All inferested parents

16 Teacher Age Level Meetings, Al
Teachers/Specialists

23 Chapel, Threes at 9:20 a.m.; Pre K and
Kindergarten at 9:40 a.m.
24-25 Fall Photos (All children, individual pictures)
30 Teacher Team meetings, All
Teachers/Specialists
Halloween Parties, Older Twos, Threes, Pre
30-31 K & Kindergarten

November 2023

Parent/Teacher Conferences, All Students
NO SCHOOL

[ Faculty Meeting,

13 Teacher Age Level meetings, All
Teachers/Specialists

13 Thanksgiving Program, 12:00 Sanctuary

20-24 Thanksgiving Holiday, NO SCHOOL

27 Chapel, Threes at 9:20 a.m.; Pre K and
Kindergarten at 9:40 a.m.

27 Teacher Team Meetings, All
Teachers/Specidalists

December 2023

4 Faculty & Staff Christmas Luncheon Early
Dismissal; Carpool 11:40-11:55 All Students
Faculty Meeting

11 Community Chapel & Sing-a-Long, 12:00,
Sanctuary

14-15 Christmas Parties, Older Twos, Threes, Pre K
& Kindergarten

15 Last day of school

18-Jan 3 Holiday Break, NO SCHOOL



January 2024

3

15

22
29

29

Teacher Professional Learning Day NO
SCHOOL For Students
School resumes

Faculty Meeting

Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday, NO
SCHOOL/Church Closed

Team Meetings, All Teachers/Specialists
Chapel, Threes at 9:20 a.m.; Pre K and
Kindergarten at 9:40 a.m.

Team Meetings, All Teachers/Specialists

February 2024

5
12

13-14

19-20
26

26

March 2024

1
18
25

25
26-28
29

April 2024
1-5
8
8
15
15-19
22

22

24-25

Faculty Meeting

Teacher Age-level meetings, All
Teachers/Specidalists
Valentine's Day Parties, All Classes

Presidents’ Day Break, NO SCHOOL
Chapel, Threes at 9:20 a.m.; Pre K and
Kindergarten at 9:40 a.m.

Teacher Team Meetings, All
Teachers/Specidalists

Winter Break - NO SCHOOL

Optional Parent/Teacher Conferences, All
Students NO SCHOOL

Faculty Meeting

Age Level Meetings, All Teachers/Specialists
Chapel, Threes at 9:20 a.m.; Pre K and
Kindergarten at 9:40 a.m.

Team Meetings, All Teachers/Specialists
Easter Parties, All classes

Good Friday, NO SCHOOL (Building Closed)

Spring Break NO SCHOOL

School resumes

Team Meetings, All Teachers/Specialists
Faculty Meeting

Family and Friends Days

Vision Screening for all Threes, Pre-K and
Kindergarten students

Age Level Meeftings, All
Teachers/Specialists

Spring Photos, (All students, individual and
class pictures)

29

May 2024

6-10

13

15

21

22
23-24

27-31

Chapel, Threes at 9:20 a.m.; PreK and
Kindergarten at 9:40 a.m.

Teacher Appreciation Week

Teacher Appreciation Luncheon Early
Dismissal; Carpool from 11:40-11:55
Teacher Appreciation Breakfast

Age Level Meetings, All
Teachers/Specidalists

Pre K Celebration-Sanctuary & Wirth Room
11:30 Pre K students and parents
Kindergarten Celebration

Last Day of School
Post Planning for Teachers/Specialists

Preschool Office Closed

Camp Friendship dates TBA in January



