

2023-2024 Calendar

Preschool event dates may be subject to change

<u>August 2023</u>

8	New Teacher Orientation, 9:00 a.m
	1:00 p.m.
8	New Parent Orientation, 6:30 p.m.
9	Faculty & Staff Welcome Breakfast and
	Meeting, 8:30 a.m.; Faculty/Staff pictures
10-18	Faculty Preplanning, 8:30a.m -1:00p.m.
11	New Parent Orientation, 11:00 a.m.
17	Curriculum Night 5:45 p.m.
21	Welcome Day, Classroom Visits, All
	Students, times TBA
22-23	First Days of School
28	Teacher Age Level Meetings, All
	Teachers/Specialists

September 2023

4	Labor Day, NO SCHOOL
11	Faculty Meeting
18	Teacher Age Level Meetings, All
	Teachers/Specialists
18-22	Speech/Language Screening for Twos,
	Threes, Pre K and Kindergarten
25	Chapel, Threes at 9:20 a.m.; Pre K and
	Kindergarten at 9:40 a.m.
25	Teacher Team meetings All
	Teachers/Specialists

October 2023

2-6	Family & Friends Days
2	Faculty Meeting
9-10	Fall Break NO SCHOOL
11	Parent Dialogue: Education beyond the
	Preschool-Public & Private School Options
	9:30 a.m., All interested parents
16	Teacher Age Level Meetings, All
	Teachers/Specialists
23	Chapel, Threes at 9:20 a.m.; Pre K and
	Kindergarten at 9:40 a.m.
24-25	Fall Photos (All children, individual pictures)
30	Teacher Team meetings, All
	Teachers/Specialists
	Halloween Parties, Older Twos, Threes, Pre
30-31	K & Kindergarten

November 2023

Parent/Teacher Conferences, All Students
NO SCHOOL
Faculty Meeting,
Teacher Age Level meetings, All
Teachers/Specialists
Thanksgiving Program, 12:00 Sanctuary
Thanksgiving Holiday, NO SCHOOL
Chapel, Threes at 9:20 a.m.; Pre K and
Kindergarten at 9:40 a.m.
Teacher Team Meetings, All
Teachers/Specialists

December 2023

4	Faculty & Staff Christmas Luncheon Early Dismissal; Carpool 11:40-11:55 All Students
	Faculty Meeting
11	Community Chapel & Sing-a-Long, 12:00,
	Sanctuary
14-15	Christmas Parties, Older Twos, Threes, Pre K & Kindergarten
15	Last day of school
18-Jan 3	Holiday Break, NO SCHOOL

	Chapel, Threes at 9:20 a.m.; PreK and
29	Kindergarten at 9:40 a.m.

January 2024

3	Teacher Professional Learning Day NO SCHOOL For Students
4	School resumes
8	Faculty Meeting
15	Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday, NO
	SCHOOL/Church Closed
22	Team Meetings, All Teachers/Specialists
29	Chapel, Threes at 9:20 a.m.; Pre K and
	Kindergarten at 9:40 a.m.
29	Team Meetings, All Teachers/Specialists

February 2024

5	Faculty Meeting
12	Teacher Age-level meetings, All Teachers/Specialists
13-14	Valentine's Day Parties, All Classes
19-20	Presidents' Day Break, NO SCHOOL
26	Chapel, Threes at 9:20 a.m.; Pre K and Kindergarten at 9:40 a.m.
26	Teacher Team Meetings, All Teachers/Specialists

<u>March 2024</u>

4	Winter Break – NO SCHOOL
5	Optional Parent/Teacher Conferences, All
	Students NO SCHOOL
11	Faculty Meeting
18	Age Level Meetings, All Teachers/Specialists
25	Chapel, Threes at 9:20 a.m.; Pre K and
	Kindergarten at 9:40 a.m.
25	Team Meetings, All Teachers/Specialists
26-28	Easter Parties, All classes
29	Good Friday, NO SCHOOL (Building Closed)

<u>April 2024</u>

1-5	Spring Break NO SCHOOL
8	School resumes
8	Team Meetings, All Teachers/Specialists
15	Faculty Meeting
15-19	Family and Friends Days
22	Vision Screening for all Threes, Pre-K and Kindergarten students
22	Age Level Meetings, All Teachers/Specialists
24-25	Spring Photos, (All students, individual and class pictures)

<u>May 2024</u>

6-10	Teacher Appreciation Week
6	Teacher Appreciation Luncheon Early Dismissal; Carpool from 11:40-11:55
8	Teacher Appreciation Breakfast
13	Age Level Meetings, All Teachers/Specialists
15	Pre K Celebration-Sanctuary & Wirth Room 11:30 Pre K students and parents
21	Kindergarten Celebration
22	Last Day of School
23-24	Post Planning for Teachers/Specialists
27-31	Preschool Office Closed

Camp Friendship dates TBA in January